

Miranda Furtado, Bellami Pro Celebrity Hair Extension Stylist, Available for Interviews

Miranda Furtado, a leading hair extension stylist is available for interviews to discuss hair extensions and the best options for different clients.

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, January 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Miranda Furtado</u>, Bellami Hair Pro Celebrity Hair Extension Stylist, Available for Interviews

Miranda Furtado, a <u>leading hair extension stylist</u> known for her work with celebrities, is available for interviews to discuss hair extensions and the best options for different clients.

With over 10 years of experience in the hair industry, Miranda has built a reputation for her expertise in hair extensions and her ability to create stunning, natural-looking styles. She is also a renowned Educator for the prestigious <u>Bellami</u> <u>Professional</u>.



Miranda Furtado, Bellami Hair Pro

"I am passionate about helping clients achieve the look they desire, whether that means adding volume, length, or simply changing up their style," said Miranda Furtado. "I understand that each client has unique needs and preferences, which is why I offer a wide variety of hair extension options and work closely with my clients to ensure they are happy with the final result."

As an educator for Bellami Professional, Miranda is also well-versed in the latest hair extension trends and technologies, and she is available to provide insights and advice to media outlets interested in hair extensions.

Media outlets interested in speaking with Miranda Furtado should contact her at miranda@lovesinthehair.com email address or 416.788.5744 phone number to schedule an interview.

Bianca Evian LH Media +1 9056914282 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram



A beautiful hair extension transformation by Miranda Furtado, Bellami Pro Educator



Bellami Hair Pro Tape-In Hair Extension Transformation by Miranda Furtado

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610749998

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.